Handyscope HS6 DIFF
250 MHz bandwidth, 1 GSa/s, 14 bit USB 3.0 PC oscilloscope
D
at
a
sh
ee
t

Carry case 1 x TP-BB394 Carry case
Optional accessories must be ordered separately
Optional accessories Order code
Coupling cable TP-C50H Coupling cable to couple two Handyscope HS6 DIFFs. The TP-C50H must be ordered separately.
Wireless coupling module WCMI-8, WCMI-9 Module to wireless synchronize Handyscope HS6 DIFFs. The WCMI-n must be ordered separately.
Probe HP-3250I Probe 1:1 / 1:10. The HP-3250I must be ordered separately, and can only used with option G SafeGround.
Measure lead TP-BNCI-100 BNC to banana single ended measure leads. The TP-BNCI-100 must be ordered separately, and can only used with option G SafeGround.
Back probes TP-BP85-Set Set of 8 back probes, green, blue, yellow, red and 4 x black. The TP-BP85-SET must be ordered separately.
Warranty
Warranty Two year standard, five years optional, covering all parts and labor, excluding probes
Customer service
The Handyscope HS6 DIFF is designed, manufactured and tested to provide high reliability.
In the unlikely event you experience difficulties, the Handyscope HS6 DIFF is fully warranted for three years.
This warranty includes:
• No charge for return shipping
• Long-term 7-year support
• Upgrade to the latest software at no charge
Ordering information
Handyscope HS6 DIFF Model Order code
1 GSa/s, 1 MS, 2 year warranty HS6-DIFF-1000
500 MSa/s, 1 MS, 2 year warranty HS6-DIFF-500
200 MSa/s, 1 MS, 2 year warranty HS6-DIFF-200
100 MSa/s, 1 MS, 2 year warranty HS6-DIFF-100
Available options for the Handyscope HS6 DIFF are:
• XM: With the extended memory option, 256 MSamples memory is available. Add XM to the order code.
• E: With the EMI option, the Handyscope HS6 DIFF can be used as EMI pre compliance tester. The option includes the TP-EMI-HS6 probe set. The EMI option is only available on a Handyscope HS6 DIFF-1000
and requires options XM and G to be installed as well. Add E to the order code.